
B
R

A
D

LE
Y 

TR
U

ST
 1

-3
5

55
85

 T
im

e

5585 Pressure , psi(a)
5585 Pressure , psi(a)

5585 Temperature , °F
5585 Temperature , °F

20
:0

0
20

14
/8

/1
22

:0
0

0:
00 8/
2

2:
00

4:
00

6:
00

-4
000

40
0

80
0

12
00

16
00

4056728810
4

12
0

p
=

14
54

.4
1 p

=
14

5.
85

p
=

24
3.

22

p
=

67
2.

18

p
=

27
8.

83

p
=

42
0.

47

p
=

65
4.

36

p
=

14
30

.0
1

Te
m

p
=

10
5.

47

LD
 D

R
IL

LI
N

G
 IN

C
D

S
T2

"L
A

N
S

 E
-F

"3
06

5-
30

96
S

ta
rt 

Te
st

 D
at

e:
 2

01
4/

08
/0

1
Fi

na
l T

es
t D

at
e:

 2
01

4/
08

/0
2

B
R

A
D

LE
Y

 T
R

U
S

T 
1-

35
Fo

rm
at

io
n:

 D
S

T2
"L

A
N

S
 E

-F
"3

06
5-

30
96

P
oo

l: 
W

IL
D

C
A

T
Jo

b 
N

um
be

r: 
A

06
9

C
:\U

se
rs

\D
ia

m
on

d\
D

es
kt

op
\D

R
IL

L 
S

TE
M

 T
E

S
T\

B
R

A
D

LE
Y

 T
R

U
S

T 
1-

35
D

S
T2

.fk
t 0

2-
A

ug
-1

4 
V

er
 



TESTER : ANDY CARREIRA
CELL # 620-617-7202

General Information

Contact  LD DAVIS
Well Name  BRADLEY TRUST 1-35
Unique Well ID  DST2"LANS E-F"3065-3096
Surface Location  SEC 35-17S-11W BARTON CNTY,KS
Well License Number 
Field  WILDCAT
Well Type  Vertical

Test Type  CONVENTIONAL
Formation  DST2"LANS E-F"3065-3096
Well Fluid Type  01 Oil
Test Purpose  Initial Test

Start Test Date  2014/08/01
Final Test Date  2014/08/02

Gauge Name  5585

Job Number  A069
Representative  ANDY CARREIRA
Well Operator  LD DRILLING INC
Report Date  2014/08/01
Prepared By  ANDY CARREIRA

Start Test Time  20:05:00
Final Test Time  05:10:00

Test Information

 RECOVERY: 882' CGO 10%G, 90%O
126' MCGO 10%G, 60%O, 30%M
1008' TOTAL FLUID GRAVITY: 41 @ 60 deg

TOOL SAMPLE: OIL

Test Results

Company Name  LD DRILLING INC

DIAMOND TESTING, LLC

Validata     Ver 7.3.0.44 136833TM
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 LD DRILLING INC. BRADLEY TRUST 1-35

PETROMARK 2 LD DRILLING INC.

1816 GL EST. LANS" E-F" A069

8-1-14 35 17 11 BARTON

JIM MUSGROVE ANDY CARREIRA

2 3065 3096 3096
3060

3065

3053 5585 5000
3068 8471 10000

CHEMICAL 48

9.1 8.8

5000

N/A

NO NO

XH

123.11
0

2916.89

25

31

 BOB IN 1 MIN. GAS TO SURFACE IN 15 MIN. TSTM (BOBbb)
BOB IMMEDIATELY, GAUGED GAS (BOBbb)
882 CGO 10%G, 90%O

126 MCGO 10%G, 60%O, 30%M

1008 TOTAL FLUID GRAVITY: 41 @ 60 deg

 GAS BURNS W/ RED FLAME, SAMPLE CAUGHT

 TOOL SAMPLE:OIL

9:50 PM 12:50 AM

30
45

45

60

1454
146 243
672

279 420

654
1430

105

 20:05

 05:10

BRADLET TRUST 1-35DST2


